
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
Wrestling Schedule – Winter 2024-25 

Date Time Tournament  Location 

Sat, November 23 830am Preseason Impact Duals @ Pompano Away 

Mon, December 2 5pm Westminster Christian Tri Duals Away 

Fri/Sat, December 6/7 11am/9am H Town Thrown @ Hialeah Gardens Away 

Thu, December 12 4pm Keys Gate Dual Meet Away 

Fri/Sat, December 13/14 430pm/8am Kings Classic @ SW Florida Christian Away 

Fri/Sat, December 20/21 3pm/8am Key West Tournament Away 

Fri/Sat, December 27/28 10am/10am Bobby Stanley Duals @ Cardinal Gibbons Away 

Fri/Sat, January 3/4 9am/8am Cradle Cancer @ Jensen Beach Away 

Thu, January 9 5pm District Duals @ Key West Away 

Fri/Sat, January 10/11 5pm/9am Doral Duals @ Doral Academy Away 

Thu, January 16 5pm Key West Away 

Sat, January 18 9am Coral Shores Duals Home 

Fri/Sat, January 24/25 2pm/8am Moskowitz IBT @ George Jenkins Away 

Fri/Sat, Jan-Feb 31/1 10am/8am Colby Memorial @ Palmetto Away 

Fri/Sat, February 7/8 11am/8am Tony Ippolito Brandon HS Away 

Wed, February 12 6pm Key West Away 

Thursday, February 20 4pm Districts @ Coral Shores Home 

Fri/Sat, Feb-Mar 28/1 1pm/9am Regionals @ Cardinal Gibbons Away 

Thu-Sat, March 6-8 1230pm/9am/9am States @ Silver Spurs Arena - Kissimmee Away 

 

Head Coach: Dante Jiovenetti Principal: Laura Lietaert                                          
Assistant Coach: Chris Ramos Assistant Principal: Jacob Poelma 
Volunteer: Zach Sherman Assistant Principal: Debra Ward 
 Athletic Director: Ed Holly 
 Athletic Trainer: Gabe Campa 
 Athletic Business Mgr: Andy Dutton 
    Nickname: Hurricanes 
 Colors: Green & Gold  

• 3.3.25 update    

  

 


